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Ann Alexander, Senior Attorney 
Natural Resources Defense Council 
20 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
aalexander@nrdc.org 

Mario Bohorquez, Bureau Chief 
Planning & Procurement 
Illinois Power Agency 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-504 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mario.bohorquez@illinois.gov 
 

Daniel V. Bradley,  
Atty. for Ameren Illinois Company 
d/b/a Ameren Illinois 
Jones Day 
77 W. Wacker 
Chicago, IL 60601 
dbradley@jonesday.com 
 

William P. Cox 
NextEra Energy Resources, LLC 
700 Universe Blvd. 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 
will.p.cox@fpl.com 
 

Janice A. Dale,  
Senior Assistant Attorney General 
Public Utilities Bureau, Chief 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
 

Mark W. DeMonte,  
Atty. for Ameren Illinois Company 
d/b/a Ameren Illinois 
Jones Day 
77 W. Wacker, Ste. 3500 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mdemonte@jonesday.com 
 

Sameer H. Doshi,  
Assistant Attorney General 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
sdoshi@atg.state.il.us 
 

John Feeley 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Leslie A. Freiman,  
General Counsel, Regulatory Compliance 
Officer & Secretary 
EDP Renewables North America LLC 
808 Travis, Ste. 700 
Houston, TX 77002 
leslie.freiman@edpr.com 
 

James P. Gignac 
Environment & Energy Counsel 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
69 W. Washington St., 18th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60602 
jgignac@atg.state.il.us 
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Brian P. Granahan, 
 Chief Legal Counsel 
Illinois Power Agency 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-504 
Chicago, IL 60601 
brian.granahan@illinois.gov 
 

Leslie D. Haynes,  
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
lhaynes@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Mark R. Johnson, Atty. for Commonwealth 
Edison Company 
McGuireWoods LLP 
77 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601-1818 
mrjohnson@mcguirewoods.com 
 

Robert Kelter, Sr. Attorney 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601 
rkelter@elpc.org 
 

Bradley D. Klein, Sr. Attorney 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601 
bklein@elpc.org 
 

Kathleen Leiser 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
 

Nicole Luckey, Sr. Manager 
Regulatory Affairs 
Invenergy LLC 
One S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1900 
Chicago, IL 60606 
nluckey@invenergyllc.com 
 

Karen L. Lusson, Sr. Assistant Attorney 
General 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph, 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
klusson@atg.state.il.us 
 

Owen E. MacBride, Atty. for the Renewables 
Suppliers 
Schiff Hardin LLP 
233 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 6600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
omacbride@schiffhardin.com 
 

Jennifer S. Moore, Senior Attorney 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
PO Box 4350 
106 E. Second St. 
Davenport, IA 52808 
jsmoore@midamerican.com 
 

Kristin Munsch, Deputy Director 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
 

Thomas S. O'Neill, Sr. Vice President & 
General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, IL 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 
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James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Christie Redd Hicks, Sr. Attorney 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
 

Thomas J. Russell 
Exelon Business Services Company, LLC 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
thomas.russell@exeloncorp.com 
 

Susan L. Satter, 
Sr. Asst. Attorney General 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
11th Floor 
100 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 

Kristol W. Simms,  
Assistant Corporate Counsel 
Ameren Services Company 
PO Box 66149, MC 1310 
1901 Chouteau Ave. 
St. Louis, MO 63166-6149 
ksimms@ameren.com 
 

Julie Soderna,  
General Counsel 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
 

Clark Stalker 
Exelon business Services Company 
10 S. Dearborn, Ste. 4900 
Chicago, IL 60603 
clark.stalker@exeloncorp.com 
 

Anthony Star, Director 
Illinois Power Agency 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-504 
Chicago, IL 60601 
anthony.star@illinois.gov 
 

Matthew R. Tomc,  
Senior Corporate Counsel 
Ameren Services Company 
PO Box 66149, MC 1310 
1901 Chouteau Ave. 
St. Louis, MO 63166 
mtomc@ameren.com 
 

Julie Voeck,  
Director 
Regulatory & Legislative Affairs 
NextEra Energy Resources, LLC 
700 Universe Blvd. 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 
julie.voeck@nexteraenergy.com 
 

Jeff Zethmayr,  
Sr. Policy Analyst 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington St., Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 
jzethmayr@citizensutilityboard.org 
 

Rotem Zucker, 
Head of Asset Management 
EDP Renewables North America LLC 
808 travis St., Ste. 700 
Houston, TX 77002 
rotem.zucker@edpr.com 
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Richard Zuraski, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
rzuraski@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Gerard T. Fox 
Retail Energy Supply Association 
203 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 2100 
Chicago, IL 60601 
gerardtfox@gerardtfoxlawoffices.com 
 

Daniel Kowalewski 
Three Lincoln Centre, 04-SE-043 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
(630) 399-0101 
daniel.kowalewski@att.net 
 
John D. Albers 
Shay Phillips, Ltd. 
456 Fulton Street, Suite 255 
Peoria, IL 61602 
(309) 494-6155 
jalbers@shay-law.com  
 
David Baker 
Stefano Galiasso 
Energy Resources Center (MC 156) 
University of Illinois at Chicago 
1309 South Halsted St., Ste. 205 
Chicago, IL  60607 
(312) 996-2615 (Baker telephone) 
dsbaker@uic.edu  
(312) 966-8646 (Galiasso telephone) 
Sgalia2@uic.edu  

Christine Baranowski Ouska 
Senior Legal Analyst 
Exelon Business Service Company 
Three Lincoln Centre, 04-SE-042 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
(630) 437-4545 
christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 
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